ACAA SCHOOLS

ADULLAM HOUSE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY

7469 Georgia Road
Wetumpka, AL 36092
334-478-3888

Athletic Director: Josh Hellums
josh@adullamhouse.org

BEAR CREEK ACADEMY

6401 Highway 69 South
Tuscaloosa, AL 35405
205-737-7282

Athletic Director: Travis Vaughn
gtravisvaughn@gmail.com

BROOKLANE BAPTIST ACADEMY
160 Brooklane Drive

Hueytown, AL 35023
205-497-0967

Athletic Director: Jack Scott
rolltidejack@hotmail.com

Rachel Vines
rachelvines@bellsouth.net

CAHAWBA CHRISTIAN ACADEMY
2415 Montevallo Road
Centreville, AL 35042
205-926-4676

Athletic Director: Matt Kornegay
matt@magnificentvacation.com
Gail Sammons
gsammonscca@gmail.com

CHILTON CHRISTIAN ACADEMY
23240 US Highway 31

Jemison, AL 35085

205-688-4454

Athletic Director: Caleb Jones
caleb.jones@chiltonchristian.com

CLAY COUNTY CHRISTIAN ACADEMY
37993 Highway 77

Ashland, AL 36251

256-354-7778

Athletic Director: John Roach
pastorjroach@gmail.com

CONECUH SPRINGS CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
220 Hicks Industrial Boulevard

Union Springs, AL 36089

334-738-4800

Athletic Director: Kelly Putnam
xrayarcher@yahoo.com

CORNERSTONE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY
PO Box 1488

1600 McCurdy Avenue, North
Rainsville, AL 35986

256-638-9311

Athletic Director: Heather Harrison
hharrison@cca-eagles.com
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CORNERSTONE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
3211 Spring Avenue, SW

Decatur, AL 35603

256-340-9516

Athletic Director: Paul Stowe
pdstowe@cornerstonemin.com
Marsha Barton

ccsdecatur@gmail.com

CULLMAN CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
1803 Beech Avenue, SE

Cullman, AL 35055

256-734-0734

Athletic Director: Kari Drive
kari.driver@cullmanchristian.com
Tina Warner
tina_warner@bellsouth.net

FIRST ASSEMBLY CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
PO Box 697

85621 Highway 9

Ashland, AL 36251

256-354-4090

Athletic Director: Keith Jones
keith@facslions.org

Lydia Steed

lydia@facslions.org

GLEN IRIS BAPTIST SCHOOL
1137 10th Place South
Birmingham, AL 35205
205-323-1516

Athletic Director: Nelson Saruse
nesaruse@gmail.com

Melanie Saruse
office@gibschool.com

HARVEST CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
1694 Deese Road

Ozark, AL 36360
334-774-3706

Athletic Director: Jason Miller
hesprincipaljsm@gmail.com

HUNTSVILLE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY
175 West Park Loop, NW
Huntsville, AL 35806

256-895-9550

Athletic Director: Alisha Hamilton
hca.ahamilton@gmail.com

LIGHTHOUSE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY
3570 Bell Road

Montgomery, AL 36116
334-271-4200

Athletic Director: Bruce Williams
Icanavigatorscoach@gmail.com
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MARION ACADEMY

1820 Prier Drive

Marion, AL 36756

334-683-8204

Athletic Director: Scott Brewer
scottandgreybrewer@gmail.com

MARSHALL CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
1631 Brashers Chapel Road
Albertville, AL 35951
256-279-0192

Athletic Director: Tiffany Hollowell
thollowell@marshallchristian.org

MOUNTAIN VIEW BAPTIST SCHOOL
5568 Chalkville Mountain Road
Birmingham, AL 35235

205-854-2741

Athletic Director: Matt Bookout
mbookout@mountainviewbaptist.org

MT. PLEASANT CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
4111 Susan Moore Road
Blountsville, AL 35031
205-466-7997

Athletic Director: Lisa Smith
Ismith68.mpcs@gmail.com

Dan Boatman
pastordanboatman@gmail.com

NEW LIFE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY

PO Box 929

4230 Highway 14

Millbrook, AL 36054

334-285-5615

Athletic Director: Tommy Merrell
tim49@me.com

Sharon Wilkes
sharon.wilkes@newlifechristianacademy.com

PINEVIEW CHRISTIAN ACADEMY
5614 Highway 53

Harvest, AL 35749

256-852-9571

Athletic Director: Tiffany Doner
tiffany@pineviewfamily.org

PROVIDENCE CLASSICAL SCHOOL
605 Clinton Avenue East
Huntsville, AL 35801
256-852-8884

Athletic Director: David Elkins
david.b.elkins.civ@mail.mil

Sally Batchelor
sports@providenceclassical.org

TABERNACLE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
2649 Decatur Highway
Gardendale, AL 35071
205-631-9318

Athletic Director: Jeremy White
jwhite@tabernaclechristian.org
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TRINITY CHRISTIAN ACADEMY
1500 Airport Road

Oxford, AL 36203
256-831-3333

Athletic Director: Jeff Smith
jeff@trinityoxford.org
tcatigerpride @gmail.com

TUSCALOOSA CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
1601 Prude Mill Road

Cottondale, AL 35453
205-553-4303

Athletic Director: Danny Lancaster
danny.lancaster@tcswarriors.org

VALLEY FELLOWSHIP CHRISTIAN ACADEMY
3616 Holmes Avenue, NW

Huntsville, AL 35816

256-533-5248

Athletic Director: Alan Green
agreen@valleyfellowship.com

VICTORY CHRISTIAN ACADEMY—CO\U\W\\)\iS
100 Victory Loop

Columbus, MS 39702

662-327-7744

Athletic Director: Chris Hamm
cphamm68@gmail.com

Byron Williams

byronwilliams83 @gmail.com

VICTORY CHRISTIAN ACADEMY—MR\\\OTDBK-
PO Box 1090

3151 Highway 14

Millbrook, AL 36054

334-285-5082

Athletic Director: Mark Gillum
mark.gillum@victorymillbrook.com
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